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
Oakville  from  $895.     
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777,  
392  Pine:   
905-337-0910, 
1265 Sixth Line  
905-842-8960. 
www.livehere.ca

2 BEDROOM ground  
floor basement apart- 
ment in desirable Oak- 
ville location. Available  
mid-August. $1100/mo.  
includes utilities/ laun- 
dry. No pets/ smoking.  
905-337-9127.

BRIGHT AND spacious 1  
bedroom apartment in  
single family dwelling on  
quiet street. $800/  
month, utilities and cable  
included. No smoking,  
no pets. Appleby/ New  
area. 905-333-1958

Homes for Sale

Apartments for 
Rent

BRONTE VILLAGE, Oak- 
ville, $926/mo. Very   
near Lake and Harbour.  
Roomy 1 bedroom.  
Parking and utilities           
included. Possession          
August 1. Please call  
Carman Munro  
905-847-5677.

EXECUTIVE PENTHOUSE  
Suite 2-levels, 3 bed- 
rooms, 2+ bathrooms,  
over 1600 sq ft. Newly  
renovated.      Exclusive,  
laundry, dishwasher,  
huge balcony, heat,             
water included. Hydro   
extra. $1550/mth. Close  
to QEW, Mall, 30 mins              
to Toronto. 1230 White  
Oaks Blvd  Oakville. Call  
905-220-8964

FACING BURLINGTON  
Mall. Large 1&2         
bedroom suites. Brand  
new kitchens. Seniors   
disc. Hydro  incl. Call  
Bob 905-639-8009 or  
Don  905-681-8115

Apartments for 
Rent

PRIME DOWNTOWN   
Burlington. Upgraded  
suites 1 bedrooms  
available for July/Au- 
gust/Sept.  2 &3 bed- 
rooms waiting list. New  
windows.  Modernized  
elevators. Scenic views.   
478 Pearl,  
905-632-1643, 477  
E l i z a b e t h ;  
905-634-9374.

MARTHA TERRACE  
Apartments, 395 Martha  
Street. 2 bedroom suites  
available. Clean, quiet,  
well maintained  build- 
ing, steps to      Spencer  
Smith Park. 3 applianc- 
es, central air, utilities  
included, gym and social  
room. Call today for a  
viewing!! 905-632-5339.
realstar.ca

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE  
Rent! Large 1 & 2           
bedrooms, hardwood,  
suites with balcony.            
Appliances, laundry,  
quiet, clean, near           
transit/ schools/ shops.    
905-339-3245.

OAKVILLE- BACHELOR  
Apartment for rent. 1           
parking underground,   
$800/mo. Also 1 bed- 
room, $1000/mo. heat/  
hydro  plus utilities.         
August 1. Call  
905-339-2437 9am-9pm

WATERDOWN CENTRAL  
location, walk every- 
where 1&2 bedrooms  
$825/mo; 75   John   
905-690-4454; 50 John   
9 0 5 - 6 8 9 - 1 6 4 7 ;  
www.livehere.ca

Furnished
Apartments

Condos for Rent

NICE 2-BEDROOM con- 
do, 11th floor, 2263 Ma- 
rine Dr. Bronte. Great  
southwest views from  
large balcony. Bright  
sunny kitchen, amenities  
include outdoor pool, ex- 
ercise room and more.  
Only $1450/mo. (utilities  
included) Available Sept  
1st or earlier. Call Mo  
Connelly (Salesperson)  
or Betty Lachapelle  
(Salesperson), Coldwell  
Banker Home & Family  
Realty 905-825-7777.

OAKVILLE OAK Park - 2  
bedrooms, 2 baths, cor- 
ner unit with balcony,  
freshly painted, 8th  
floor, 6 appliances, gran- 
ite countertop, insuite  
laundry, 2 parking, 1  
locker, exercise room,  
pool, sauna, whirlpool.  
Overlooks pond and  
park. Walk to schools,  
college and shops. On  
transit route. $1750/mo.  
plus hydro. Available Au- 
gust 1. 905-815-0905.

Houses for Rent

BURLINGTON LAKE- 
SHORE/ Guelph Line. 2- 
bedrooms. 1.5 baths,  
finished basement.  
905-616-3240

OAKVILLE/ BRONTE  
Luxury 3 bedroom town- 
house, finished base- 
ment, stainless steel  
appliances, hardwood.  
Available August 1.  
Only $1750.  
647-262-1072

Townhouses for 
Rent

3 BEDROOM townhouse,  
A/C, pool, private back- 
yard patio, 6 appliances,  
5 min. walk to school,  
$1600/mon. First/Last,  
credit check. Water and  
cable included. Call  
416-887-7554.

Townhouses for 
Rent

GEORGIAN COURT Es- 
tate- 611 Surrey Lane.   
Large, bright 2 & 3 bed  
townhouses with gleam- 
ing hardwood, full base- 
ment, private patio and  
utilities   included. Park- 
like setting boasting out- 
door pool, splash pad,  
wading pool and tennis  
courts. 905-632-8547.  
www.realstar.ca.

Lost & Found
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